Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

ASUS DUAL-RTX3050-06G GDDR6 DVI HDMI DP 96BIT

ASUS PRIME-RX9060XT-08G 128BIT 8G VGA

ASUS DUAL-RTX3050-08G V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX7700XT-012G RX 7700 XT 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192BIT

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

5+

Stok

Fiyat

226,55 USD

494,50 USD

339,25 USD

563,50 USD



